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Processor Contacts/E-mails Telephone                         Commodity
Fax
Address

Advance Foods Shari Mueller 888-890-6836 Beef 
smueller@advancefoods.com 580-213-1144(f) Pork

910 W. Park Ave.
Enid, OK  73701

Alpha Foods Maria Bowen 713-778-3019 Cheese 
mbowen@alphafoodsco.com 713-778-0122(f) NFDM

8209 Dunlap
Houston, TX  77074

Basic American Foods Renee Lang 925-472-4162 Potatoes
rlang@baf.com 925-472-4360(f)

2999 Oak Road
Walnut Creek, CA 94597

Bosco's Pizza Co. Lisa Wright 313-563-3908 Cheese 
lwright@boscopizza.com 313-563-3918(f) NFDM

25000 Guenther Road
Warren, MI  48091

Brookwood Farms Mickey Simmons 800-472-4787 Pork
mickeysimmons@brookwoodfarms.com 919-663-2396(f)

PO Box 277
Siler City, NC  27344

mailto:smueller@advancefoods.com
mailto:mbowen@alphafoodsco.com
mailto:rlang@baf.com
mailto:lwright@boscopizza.com
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Café Favorites Lindsey Wherry 218-685-6500 Cheese
lwerry@cafefavorites.com 218-685-6506(f) Eggs
Steve Atchison
satchison@cafefavorites.com 511 Industrial Park Blvd

Elbow Lake, MN  56531

Cavendish Farms Kandy Jenkins 701-252-5222 Potatoes
jenkins.kandy@cavendishfarms.com 701-252-6863(f)

PO Box 1980
Jamestown, ND  58402-1980

Comfort Creek (Crider) Carolyn Gooch 912-562-9277 Chicken
cgooch@criderinc.com 912-562-9105(f)

PO Box 398
Stillmore, GA  30464

Conagra Foods - Pizza  Lynn DeLoye 937-335-2115 ext. 380 Cheese
lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com 937-339-1024(f) NFDM

801 Dye Mill Road
Troy, OH  45373

Conagra/Lamb Weston Michelle Schaffer 509-736-0462 Potatoes
Potato Products michelle.schaffer@conagrafoods.com 509-736-0395(f)

8701 W. Gage Blvd.
Kennewick, WA  99336

Culinary Standards Valerie McCoy 502-587-8877 Beef
vmccoy@culinarystandards.com 502-587-0150(f) Turkey

Pork
1101 E. Washington St. Cheese
Louisville, KY  40206 Vegetable

Cutie Pie - formally Donna Kimbrell 925-373-7700 ext. 122 Fruit
Horizon Snack Foods dkimbrell@cutiepie.com 925-373-8303(f)

7066 Las Positas Road Ste. G
Livermore, CA  94551

Diversified Foodservice Phyllis Winbush 770-493-8608 ext. 302 Lunch
Mfg (DFM) pwinbush@dfminc.biz 770-493-6163(f) Breakfast

Snack Bars
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4305 Lynburn Drive Cheese
Tucker, GA  30084

East Side Entrees Marie-Hélène Calvin 516-682-5494 ext. 205 Cheese
mhcalvin@eastsideentrees.com 516-364-7478(f) NFDM

20 Crossways Park N.
Woodbury, NY  11797

Fieldale Farms Ken Fries 706-778-5100 Chicken
kenfries@fieldale.com 706-778-3767(f)

555 Broiler Blvd/PO Box 558
Baldwin, GA  30511-0558

Giorgio Foods Darlene Schadler 800-330-5705 Cheese
dschadler@giorgiofoods.com 619-926-7012(f) NFDM

Flour
PO Box 96 T. Paste
Temple, PA  19560

Highliner Foods Nancy Chesser 603-431-6865 ext. 4338 Cheese
nancy.chesser@highlinerfoods.com 603-431-7463(f) NFDM

One Highline Avenue
Portsmouth, NH  03801

House of Raeford Mike Ptak 800-888-7539 ext. 4280 Turkey
mike.ptak@houseofraeford.com 910-875-8301(f)

520 E. Central Ave.
Raeford, NC  28376

Integrated Foodservice Bill Kirk 310-523-3664 Cheese
bk@integratedfoodservice.com 310-523-1619(f) Beef

310 W. Alondra Blvd.
Gardena, CA  90248

Jennie-O Joy Dwyer 574-858-0430 Turkey
jtdwyer@j-ots.com 574-858-0911(f)

2505 Willmar Ave. SW
Willmar, MN  56201
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J.M. Smuckers Kristie Ihrig 330-684-3755 Cheese
kristie.ihrig@jmsmucker.com 330-684-3475(f) P. Butter

1 Strawberry Lane
Orrville, OH  44667

J.O.Y Foods Paula Brown 972-296-8575 Cheese
pbrown@joyfoodsinc.com 972-296-8618(f) NFDM

6940 Marvin D. Lowe Freeway
Dallas, TX  75237

J.R. Simplot Annette Magee 208-384-8155 Potatoes
annette.magee@simplot.com 208-384-8020(f)

6360 South Federal Way
Boise, ID  83716

J.T.M. Carole Erb 800-626-2308 Beef
caroleerb@jtmfoodgroup.com 513-367-3508 Pork
Mike Spencer Turkey
mike.spencer@jtmfoodgroup.com 200 Sales Drive Cheese

Harrison, OH  45030 Flour

Kings Delight     Jack Crawford 770-536-5177 Chicken
jack.crawford@colemannatural.com 770-531-1603(f)
Sharon Hawley
sharon.hawley@colemannatural.com 2063 Memorial Park Road

Gainesville, GA  30504

Land O'Lakes Tami Johnson 651-481-2364 Cheese
tsjohnson@landolakes.com 651-481-2034(f) NFDM

PO Box 64101
St. Paul, MN  55164-0101

Maid Rite Steak Co. Susan Hartung 570-343-4748 ext. 165 Beef
shartung@maidritesteak.com 570-969-2878(f) Pork

105 Keystone Industrial Park
Dunmore, PA  18512
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McCain Foods Adam Collins 919-622-0625 Potatoes
adam.collins@mccain.com 919-359-1391(f) Cheese

2275 Cabot Drive
Lisle, IL  60532

Michael Foods Michael Butkus 763-434-3245 Eggs
michael.butkus@michaelfoods.com 763-413-7294(f)

301 Carlson Pkwy #400
Minnetonka, MN  55305

Nardone Brothers Louis Nardone 800-822-5320 Cheese
ljn21@ptd.net 570-823-2581(f) NFDM

T. Paste
420 New Commerce Blvd Flour
Hanover TWP, PA  18708 Oil

Pierre Foods Valerie Fairbanks 800-543-1604 Beef 
valerie.fairbanks@pierrefoods.com 513-874-5150(f) Pork

P. Butter
9990 Princeton Road Chicken
Cincinnati, OH  45246

Pilgrims Pride Dawn Richardson 404-942-4034 Chicken
dawn.richardson@pilgrimspride.com 404-942-4036(f)
Wanda Treadaway 404-942-4031
wanda.treadaway@pilgrimspride.com 972-290-8297(f)

1965 Evergreen Blvd. Ste. 100
Duluth, GA  30096

Preferred Meal Sys. Ray Magee 708-318-2054 Cheese
rmagee@preferredmealsystems.com 708-493-2694 Beef

Fruit
5240 St. Charles Rd P. Butter
Berkeley, IL  60163

Rich Products Diana Martinez 716-878-8597 Cheese
dmartinez@rich.com 716-878-8520(f) Beef

1 Robert Rich Way
Buffalo, NY  14213
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Schreiber Foods Angela Obermann 800-644-1574 Cheese
angela.obermann@schreiberfoods.com 800-826-7388(f) NFDM

PO Box 19010
Green Bay, WI  54307

Schwans Foodservice Jason Phillippe 888-494-5045 ext. 7879 Cheese 
jason.phillippe@schwans.com 800-370-8591 ext. 2099 NFDM
Traci Seifert 507-537-8411(f) T. Paste
traci.seifert@schwans.com Flour

115 West College Drive
Marshall, MN  56258

Southern Classic Foods Shirley Catrette 334-735-3400 Veg. Oil
scatrette@southernclassicfood.com 334-735-3900(f)

PO Box 158
Brundidge, AL  36010

Sunny Fresh Foods Jonathan Ford 763-271-5692 Eggs
jonathan_ford@cargill.com 763-271-5714(f)

206 West 4th Street
Monticello, MN  55362

Tabatchnick Foods Barbara Slicner 732-247-6668 Cheese
barbara@tabatchnick.com 732-247-6555(f) Fruit

NFDM
1230 Hamilton Street
Somerset, NJ  08873

Tyson Foods Julie Rollins 866-601-8174 Beef
fs_schoollady@tyson.com 479-203-4246(f) Chicken
Ken Demao 724-337-9390 Cheese
ken.demao@tyson.com 724-337-9389(f)

2210 W. Oaklawn
Springdale, AR  72762

Wawona Frozen Foods Toni Lindeleaf 559-299-2901 ext. 226 Fruit
tonil@wawona.com 559-299-1921(f)

100 W. Alluvial
Clovis, CA  93611
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